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

Bsp.Foto_1.OG_Büro

Bsp.Foto_1.OG_KIZ
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Exposé - Galerie

Bsp.Foto_1.OG_SZ

Bsp.Foto_EG_Bad
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Exposé - Galerie

Bsp.Foto_EG_Bad

Bsp.Foto_EG_Flur
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Exposé - Galerie

Bsp.Foto_EG_Küche

Bsp.Foto_EG_WZ
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Exposé - Galerie

Bsp.Foto_EG_WZ

Bsp.Foto_EG_WZ-Essbereich
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Exposé - Galerie

Bsp.Foto_Spitzboden_Gästez.
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Exposé - Grundrisse

Kellergrundriss

Erdgeschoss
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Exposé - Grundrisse

Obergeschoss

Spitzboden
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